W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

14450
1400 ; 1600 ; 1500 ;800400

3100

3450

1600 600

27600

2000 ., 2900  , 1700

3300

2200 2700 700, 2200 3300 1700 2900 2000

3600 3000

4000

3200 l 3200 4000 | 3000 1 3600
27600 \

-

—EFEE 1100

3100

14450

1400 | 1600 | 1500 |800400

3450

1600 600

|
1

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOLT THE SIGNATURE AND STA

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

B s LOD2H
TRRARRRITERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

I F Shanghi Staek Exchenge Buiing 528 South Pusong Rond, Shergh, Crina

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

%
ATHORCE FOR S BY
WA fk

PROJECT DIRECTOR

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY
FUAF
DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY
%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE
FRALELEEARAT
FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

— B A

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l |
SCALE ?SEEJIPUNE i
BA

Be
DATE DRAMNG No,J




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

12150
k 1600 /601 3450 ‘ 1400( 1600 ( 1500 ,80709800

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

B% / SEAL
| 27600 |
2000 2900 1700 3300 , 2200 2700 T7OO, 2200 3300 1700 2900 2000
5.600 3.900
o
o
SN
o
3T
o
=1 i e
o :
8 ¥stBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT
o
o
©
o
Q 3
IR
3 ~
3 o LU D2
80, Aol 28 ffe L 8, A=
FRRNRERITER AT
PIHE G ( F4) 131002985
— oY IS /P Shanghi Stork Evchange Buitding 528 Sauth Pudong Rond, Shanghi, China
(a») ¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Oy Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen
8 AJHORIZEY FﬂRﬁSUE B
© WA fk
A PROJECT BIRECTOR
AJDITED BY
CHECKED BY
ik
DIVIPLARY RESPOISBLIY BY
® it
DESIGNED BY
i H
DRAWING BY
3600 3000 4000 3200 3200 4000 3000 3600 YT
27600 EG ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

— Y FRIBAS / SUB-PROJECT NAME
—EFEEE 1100 3tak

B4 / DRAWING TITLE
T

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l |
SCALE ?SEEJIPUNE i
BA

Be
DATE DRAMNG No,J




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

1600 , 1500 ,800400800

12150
1400

3450 )

T 1600 600

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL
27600
2000 | 2900 1700 3300 ;2200 2700 /00, 2200 3300 , 1700 2900 ;2000

|

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

\— HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOLT THE SIGNATURE AND STA

W

RUERGH

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

1400 1600 | 1500 ’800lOO8OO
‘ |

12150

T

e i bz iF £ B £ s 1O
LERARRRIERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985
I5F Shanghoi Stock Exchange Buiting 528 Sauth Pudong Rond, Shanghei, China

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

3450

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

e
=
==
a>

WA fk
PROJECT IRECTOR

1600 Loo

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

3600 \ 3000 | 4000 \ 3200 | 3200 \ 4000 \ 3000 \ 3600 [Ty
I 0

27600 S

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

— P FRIBAS / SUB-PROJECT NAME
= THEXmEE 100 B,

B4 / DRAWING TITLE
=~THEFEE

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l |
SCALE ?SEEJIPUNE i
BA

Be
DATE DRAMNG No,J




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

11350

3100 | 1200

| 1250 |

3600

600,

1600

47,400

42 400

27600
2000 | 2900 L 1700 3300 L2200 | 2700 700, 2200 | 3300 , 1700 | 2900 | 2000
W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ] 1
//f ﬁk\\
I 14 N\
P Fa LGS
NI
| =
E b
1 41,500 I
Bl
ZHALE /
3600 { 3000 | 4000 | 3200 | 3200 | 4000 3000 | 3600
I I I I I I \

27600

MEEEEE 100

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

3600 | 1250 | 3100 | 1200

1600|600

11350

5%/ SEAL

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOLT THE SIGNATURE AND STA

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

B s LOD2H
TRRARRRITERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

I F Shanghi Staek Exchenge Buiing 528 South Pusong Rond, Shergh, Crina

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

WA fk
PROJECT IRECTOR

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

W 2P B

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l B

SCALE DISCIPUNE ﬁﬁ
BH 2k

DATE DRAMING O




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL

27600

B oo | BH srucnan | SR s

2000 | 2900 . 1700 3300 . 2200 | 2700 (700, 2200 | 3300 | 1700 | 2900 . 2000

1 1 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 W

7
1
|
1
]
|
|
|
-
|
|
|
|
|
|

i

, 1200

| 1700

3100

| 1250 |

11350

45.600

46,200

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOLT THE SIGNATURE AND STA

[ .|

v 4450 |

3100

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

|
|
| 1250 |

.|
11350

42.400 42,400

3600

600,

41.500

3600

B s L0 D2
TRRARRRITERAR

— TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

IS /P Shanghi Stork Evchange Buitding 528 Sauth Pudong Rond, Shanghi, China
¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110

Bl

— Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

1600

45,200

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

WA fk

PROJECT DIRECTOR

1600|600

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

3600 | z000 | 4000 { 3200 | 3200 { 4000 o0 | 3600 0

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

27600 E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

ETE - B

E]—Jﬁ. E EIZ ﬁ 1100 LAY o ss1asTsEE |

efl Bl s

SCALE DISCIPLINE

BA

Be
DATE DRAMNG No,J




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOUT THE SIGNATURE AND STANP)

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

B s LOD2H
TRRARRRITERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

I F Shanghi Staek Exchenge Buiing 528 South Pusong Rond, Shergh, Crina

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

WA fk
PROJECT IRECTOR

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

R4S gg T ST gg 450k
g - T 1 - ) \
woso i A 111100 0 R O T
RE [ [ [ [ [ T [ [ [ T 1 [ 8 -
== Jﬁ e
13F 35.600/ L] | ] _35.600 13F
ERRE [ [ 1 [ T [T [ 1 Rl
12F 32.650 ; — HE — l | — N — ; 32,650 12¢
- ‘gii [ 71E' I T [ [ [ [ T T T L |Er7 | ﬁ IR
i 1 1111010 000
BRI [ T [ ] [ [ ] 1 — 5
wam | 5 A 1 11110 0 O T
RRF) [ Tr 1 [ [ [ [ T [ [ T 1 [T ) —
wum | = e I
- 5 [ [T T ] T T T 1 [ [ ] g :
8F 20850 T — == m |H| ——1 = a 20.850 gF
— [ T = s
wnsw | =1 NGO A== =
El 1 : = g
suso | = e =
BREE [ I [ ] [ T T T T T ] i | g [
som | i A 1 11110 0 O T
- ) L [ T [ [ T T T T T T I ) )
wamo | =1 A LB
- ) [ L[| [ [ [ L1 ) '
voo_ || = =S = | s
AT — | [ —— [ | —— Eale
ram | = WM A e =——_= T s
) B 8 110 o S = 1 o
~0150 ~0.150

FISZE 1100

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

WL E &

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l B

SCALE DISCIPUNE ﬁﬁ
BH 2k

DATE DRAMING O




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

38 / kev pLan
T T T T AT
RF 41500 g2 22 41.500 RF
g __ ] . L _ &
2o o B
= L —— || wm o B/ NO.| BNIEE / DESCRPTION | B/ DATE
14F 38530 % % 38.550 14F
B L [ [ [T [ [ T[] 1 [ [T [ [ [ [ [ g
% &
RE T g0 5%/ SEAL
13F _35.600 | ] 35,600 13F
=7 | | — 1 = || e
g — N I I O A [T [ [ [ [ [ [ [ — g
Rlg B - B gl
17F 33850 % % JLB50 12F
B L [ [ [T [ [ T[] - [ [T [ [ [ [ [ g
B H o2
TF _28.700 T % % ] 29.700 19F
g — [ [T [ [ [T [ [ T . T [ T [ [ [ [ [ — g
2l o ol B
&l g ol {i
10F _26.750 B % % . 26.750 10F
g = g b AR SR UE R
= — 7 1 ] o NOTE:THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID 'WITHOUT THE SIGNATURE AND STANP|
% § § % Wit/ DESIGN CONSULTANT
gF 23800 % % 23.800 9F
g __ [_L = 1 __ _&
£l o | B
R - . . g~
BF _20.850 | — — T 20,850 oF
ik - % . = ‘ % ‘ - gt
3 B (N S E— /BN S S N S - 8
& 2 2 &
7F 17.900 | | 17.900 77
=1 [ ] = i = ] ]
= — = B — —r s L0 D2
F
2 2 7L A 7l G L & A=
8 | i n | | R ERAT
BF _14.950 ] = = . 14.950 6F WHERRE (P9 A1 31002955
e = — % —— % — = B N|§jF,SMn:M\ Stosk Ek:nge Buiing 528 South Pusang Rond, Shanghe, China
"nz _3 &8 T (B2 BB ok FA(B26B81S110
— — — — — r Pest cade 200120 E-maludgluy comen
% % =
A g B A& ATHORCED FOR S BY
e — = — — —— 1 L A L
&F 12.000 % % 12,000 &F PROJECT BIRECTOR
= L —— : B
o — [_| [ = e AT BY
% = = % CHECKED BY
8,050 " B — ][ — = 8 050 TLAE
4F 3 % % B 4LF DISPLIRY REPOSBLIT B
: — = = ]
8 _ [ [ 1] _\ [ [ T T [ [ [ [ [ [ T T [ |_ [ [ T _ _B8 DESGNED BY
HH
z o = B DRANING BY
N8 I — — ==l " Ab% / CLENT
3F 8100 £.100 3F :
| —— 1| — L] -
g — I Y C L [ T T T[T T 11 — g SRS
= = TF £ / PROJECT NANE
= = &
i | — [ [ Ll 5 e \3
2F 3150 % = | 3450 95 AMALELREARA
. - = - = === || B
g _ T T T 1 T T 1 I —— T 1T 1 I T 1T 1 1 _ g FHIRAR / SUB-PROJECT NAME
! | 3 3tk
~ 8 || n B | ik
1F _£0.000 L | L +0.000 1F 4 / DRAWNG TITLE
lﬁ"‘;ﬁz: LErsue)
0150 ~0.150 ;]E‘_J\Lﬁ @
b
v TR oo SS1257380, | #7R
}S%ZEE ?ﬂIPUNE %ﬁ
R Ay
DATE DRAWNG NO,




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

RF

14F

13F

12F

1F

10F

9F

ar

F

6F

aF

4F

ar

2F

1F

41.500

38.350

35.600
- A

32,650

29.700
oA

26.750

23,800
— gt

20850

17.900

14.850

12.000

9.050

6,100

3.150

20.000

41.500 RF

50| 500
\_sso 500

i o

2950

230
275

230

| 650

1650
1

2950

2300

2950

2300

am

| 650

ey o

Jso

2950
29500

650
lf.so
1

2950

2300

2950

2300

um

| 650

Jsso

2950
2300

LI

2300
275

| 650

lﬂso

2950
2300

2950

2300

u

| 650

g e

2950
2750

| 650
1680

41

2950
2300

2950

2300

aallilis

650

T

Jio

2950

2300
275

2300

.

i

lbsﬂ

250
2300
2300

23

T

| 650

i i e

Jio

2950

2300

295

2300

| 650

2%

2300
2%

2300

| 650

Lo

2954
2300

2754

2300

P T

1650

Jso

N
Nx

2500

2500

in

sl
|

190

38.550 14F

35,600 13F

32.650 12F

29.700 11F

26.750 10F

25.800 oF

20.850 6F

17.900 77
| A,

14.480 6F

12.000 s5F

5.000 4F

6.100 3F

3.150 2F

+0.000 F
LSS

-0.1530

-0.130

RF 41500

300

1LF 38.530
=z

13F _35.600
==

12F _32.650
v

11F _29.700
R

26.750

oF _23.800
o

8F 20830

7F 17.900
R

6F 14950
=

5F _12.000
s

oF 9030

IF 6100

?F 3150
=7

F _£0.000
I

4.500 RF

1650] 900
\_oso 900

23

230
2750

230

1650
1650

2950
2300

2350

2300

I}

650

1650

2950
2950

230

650

1650

2950
2300

2950

2300

I

650

1650

2750

230
2750

2300

i

1650

lcso

2950
2300

2950

2300

I

650

1650

225
2750

230

41630

1650

[cso

2950
2300

2950

2300

-

650

4650

275

2300
2950

2300

I

650
|iso

23
2300
2300

2950

)

650

4650

275

2300

2950

2300

L0540

2%

2300
2950

2300

1650
Laso

27540
230

2950

2300

1650
650

EE]

2500

0

10

-0.150

38.550 14F

35.600 13F
S

32.850 12F
L ~72

29.700 11F

26,730 10F
[ S

23.800 oF
VA

20.850 8F
L7

17.800 77
B2

14.930 6F

12.000 57

9.000 4F

6,100 3r

3.150 2F

£0.000 1F
T

FEALHE 1100

-0.150

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOUT THE SIGNATURE AND STANP)

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

B s LOD2H
TRRARRRITERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

I F Shanghi Staek Exchenge Buiing 528 South Pusong Rond, Shergh, Crina

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

WA fk
PROJECT IRECTOR

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

RrwE., BHrmE

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l B

SCALE DISCIPUNE ﬁﬁ
BH 2k

DATE DRAMING O




W Asnscape

4 /ELECTrGaL

B / s

Sl rusao

B roimecnRaL | BEH sTucTuRaL

46.400
45,200 14450
#2.400
RE_MSW  glg L g el 11,500 RF
b 2
| 7 ols
LH \ j—a
14F _38.550 Fins RES | &7 W 8 38.550 14F
g 2
2 T\ HH
& % l\ ; &
13F 35.600 TR £E% 1 &5 " 2 35.600 13F
2 3
3 g
&g | Bk
] i o bl
12F 32,650 Fhs RES 1 &7 B 2 32.650 12F
= AT
B 1 El
Bl \ IE
F_29.700 : s T Y e i 28.700 1F
8 \L\ g3
8z l\ T
10F _26.750 5 | 2 26.750 10F
vl FRES AEE R RE g |
g — &
Bl _ 1 gz
kg l\ R
oF 23.800 Fikhs REY | g5 R H 3 23.800 9F
F % &
T | I
8|z | ¥ g
H i —
aF _20.850 | 2 20.850 &F
el | FRG 1 7 i3 g | | e
g f— &
2 \t\ =
B | e
7F 17900 8 | g 17.900 7
AL Fans aex i F13 ]
2 g
, == L
8 i L
6F _14.950G | 14.950 6F
) FEES 4B i I f 2
- —] _s
™
Ble \ fe
2 i —
5F _12.000 Fans BEY | g5 0 g 12.000 57
g 7 8
™ 2
2 1 I
N i —
+F 9.050 | 9.000 4F
W] FRES nEE £7 " § | o 050
g — 8
™
Bl i B
kg \ L
3F B.100 FEBS #E% | &f HE g 6100 3F
g —] _g
3 W\ g =
& % \\ 3.900 ; &
2F 3150 ThES £E% Y i 2 3,150 z¢
2 — 2
23— = =
P ) g2
g \ 5
IF_+0.000 8 Fans BEE L\ ¥ " 2 10.000 1
T~ R AT
—0150 (B[R 88  -01%0
-1.350 -1.350
ElE gg
el bTEE S5
-1F —4.750 —-4.750-1F

1-18IEE 1100

38 / kev pLan

Kt/ NO.| BMAEE [/ DESCRIPTON | Al DaTE

5%/ SEAL

B ATNASRE ARALF AT URERN

HOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS INVALID WITHOUT THE SIGNATURE AND STANP)

#tBF / DESIGN CONSULTANT

B s LOD2H
TRRARRRITERAR

TR 4% ( F4) A131002985

I F Shanghi Staek Exchenge Buiing 528 South Pusong Rond, Shergh, Crina

¥ Tel (B2 )648EM fek Fa(BE21G8815110
Pest o120 E-maludgcy omen

3
AJHORIZED FOR ISSUE BY

WA fk
PROJECT IRECTOR

AJDITED BY

CHECKED BY

ik

DISOPLNARY RESPORSBLITY BY

%
DESIGNED BY

i H

DRAWING BY

bE / CUENT

E¥ ALY

TF £ / PROJECT NANE

ENBLEL AR

FRIBAH / SUB-PROJECT NAME

253

B4 / DRAWING TITLE

1-13HEHE

g w0l 55125738, | 1

19l B

SCALE DISCIPUNE ﬁﬁ
BH 2k

DATE DRAMING O




	幻灯片编号 1
	幻灯片编号 2
	幻灯片编号 3
	幻灯片编号 4
	幻灯片编号 5
	幻灯片编号 6
	幻灯片编号 7
	幻灯片编号 8
	幻灯片编号 9
	幻灯片编号 10
	幻灯片编号 11
	幻灯片编号 12
	幻灯片编号 13
	幻灯片编号 14
	幻灯片编号 15
	幻灯片编号 16
	幻灯片编号 17
	幻灯片编号 18
	幻灯片编号 19
	幻灯片编号 20
	幻灯片编号 21
	幻灯片编号 22
	幻灯片编号 23
	幻灯片编号 24
	幻灯片编号 25
	幻灯片编号 26
	幻灯片编号 27
	幻灯片编号 28
	幻灯片编号 29
	幻灯片编号 30
	幻灯片编号 31
	幻灯片编号 32
	幻灯片编号 33
	幻灯片编号 34
	幻灯片编号 35
	幻灯片编号 36
	幻灯片编号 37
	幻灯片编号 38
	幻灯片编号 39
	幻灯片编号 40
	幻灯片编号 41
	幻灯片编号 42
	幻灯片编号 43
	幻灯片编号 44
	幻灯片编号 45
	幻灯片编号 46
	幻灯片编号 47
	幻灯片编号 48
	幻灯片编号 49
	幻灯片编号 50
	幻灯片编号 51
	幻灯片编号 52
	幻灯片编号 53
	幻灯片编号 54
	幻灯片编号 55
	幻灯片编号 56
	幻灯片编号 57
	幻灯片编号 58
	幻灯片编号 59
	幻灯片编号 60
	幻灯片编号 61
	幻灯片编号 62
	幻灯片编号 63
	幻灯片编号 64
	幻灯片编号 65
	幻灯片编号 66
	幻灯片编号 67

